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Office Name and Address Staff Name Email Phone Career Center Managers

Birmingham Career Center Greg Chapman (LVER) Greg.Chapman@alcc.alabama.gov (205) 254-1346

3440 Third Avenue  Larry Linley, (LVER) Larry.Linley@alcc.alabama.gov (205) 254-1347

Birmingham, AL 35222 William Daugharty (DVOP) William.Daugharty@alcc.alabama.gov (250) 254-1348

Gadsden Career Center
Johnny Brothers (LVER) Johnny.Brothers@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 546-4667 x225

216 N. 5th St.
John Reed (DVOP) John.Reed@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 546-4667 x224

Gadsden, AL 35901 L. C. Jackson (DVOP) LC.Jackson@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 546-4667 

Terris Tatum (LVER) Terris.Tatum@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 851-0537 x254

Willetta Walker (DVOP) Willetta.Walker@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 851-0537 x247 

Carol Walton (DVOP) Carol.Walton@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 851-0537 x246

Maxwell Merritt (DVOP) Maxwell.Merritt@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 851-0537 x244

Tuscaloosa Career Center

202 Skyland Blvd.

Tuscaloosa, AL 35405

Dave Drake (DVOP) Dave.Drake@alcc.alabama.gov (205)758-7591 x239

Richard Crawford

 Phone: (205) 758-7591

Richard.Crawford          

@alcc.alabama.gov

Janine Jordan (DVOP) Janine.Jordan@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 355-0142 x235

Timothy Simpson (LVER) Timothy.Simpson@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 355-0142 x227

Carlston Flemons (DVOP) Carlston.Flemons@alcc.alabama.gov (256) 355-0142 x246

Wanda Leah Magana (LVER) Wanda.Magana@alcc.alabama.gov (334) 749-5065 x234

Brian Scannell (DVOP) Brian.Scannell@alcc.alabama.gov (334) 749-5065 x228

Yvette Fields                                

Phone: (205) 254-1300

 Yvette.Fields      

@alcc.alabama.gov

Larry Foster                                     

Phone: (256) 546-4667            

Larry.Foster               

@alcc.alabama.gov

Decatur Career Center

1819 Bassett Ave. S.E.

Decatur, AL 35601

Robert Gossett & Reba Hall

Phone: (256) 355-0142

Robert.Gossett          

@alcc.alabama.gov

Reba.Hall                      

@alcc.alabama.gov

Opelika Career Center

2300 Frederick Rd.

Opelika, AL 36801

Mike Grier 

 Phone: (334) 749-5065 

Mike.Grier                     

@alcc.alabama.gov

Alabama Career Centers with Veterans' Employment Representatives

Tameka Adams (DVOP) Tameka.Adams@alcc.alabama.gov (205) 254-1352

Huntsville Career Center

2535 Sparkman Dr.

Huntsville, AL 35810

Mike Fowler

Phone: (256) 851-0537

Mike.Fowler           

@alcc.alabama.gov
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Teresa A. Johnson (DVOP) Teresa.Johnson@alcc.alabama.gov (334) 286-1746 x229

Dale Cookson (LVER) Dale.Cookson@alcc.alabama.gov (251) 461-4448

Lisa Diane Owen (DVOP) Lisa.Owen@alcc.alabama.gov (251) 461-4447

Renaldo Bryant (DVOP) Renaldo.Bryant@alcc.alabama.gov (251) 461-4446

Brent Boozer (LVER) Brent.Boozer@alcc.alabama.gov (334) 792-2121 x226

Robbie A.Treadwell (DVOP) Robbie.Treadwell@alcc.alabama.gov (334) 792-2121 x248

Enterprise Career Center

2021 Boll Weevil Circle

Enterprise, AL 35330

James "Mike" Hathaway 

(LVER)
James.Hathaway@alcc.alabama.gov (334) 347-0044

Anita Fulford

  Phone: (334) 347-0044

  Donna.Fulford           

@alcc.alabama.gov

Donal Cieutat (DVOP/State 

ISC)
Donal.Cieutat@alcc.alabama.gov (334) 353-1368

Greg Niel

State Coordinator, Veterans' 

Employment Services

Alabama Career Center 

System

Gregory.Niel@ALCC.Alabama.gov (334) 242-8036

Alabama Veterans Employment 

Services

Alabama Dept. of Labor

649 Monroe St.

Montgomery, AL 36131

Mobile Area Career Center

515 Springhill Plaza Ct.

Mobile, AL 36608

Derrick Turner 

Phone: (251) 461-4146

 Derrick.Turner               

@alcc.alabama.gov 

Dothan Career Center

787 Ross Clark Circle

Dothan, AL 36303

Pam Cutchens 

Phone: (334) 792-2121

 Pamela.Cutchens           

@alcc.alabama.gov

Bay Minette Career Center

201 Faulkner Drive

Bay Minette, AL 36501

Nicholas Bowen (LVER) Nicholas.Bowen@alcc.alabama.gov (251) 937-4161 x225

Vivian Havel 

Phone: (251) 937-4161

 Vivian.Havel               

@alcc.alabama.gov

Montgomery Career Center

1060 E. South Blvd.

Montgomery, AL 36113

James Ramsey

 Phone: (334) 286-1746

 James.Ramsey              

@alcc.alabama.govDavid Banks (DVOP) david.banks@alcc.alabama.gov (334) 286-1746 x241
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